
# ESCO Contact Person Title Email Address State Office Mobile
1

Robbie Williams Senior Account Executive rwilliams@ameresco.com 5550 77 Center Drive Suite 380 Charlotte NC 28217 919-760-7837
Garrett Raper Director Project Development graper@ameresco.com 5550 77 Center Drive Suite 380 Charlotte NC 28217 704-916-3514 704-798-0943

2
Raynor Smith Vice President raynor.smith@bradyservices.com 1460 Diggs Drive #A Raleigh, NC 27603 919-745-0513

Kevin Lynn Account Executive kevin.lynn@bradyservices.com 1460 Diggs Drive #A Raleigh, NC 27603 984-867-7653
Rob Morrow Senior Account Executive rob.morrow@bradyservices.com 1460 Diggs Drive #A Raleigh, NC 27603 919-750-6947

3
Jeremy Smith Vice-President jsmith@cmta.com 9519 Civic Way Prospect, KY 40059 502-409-4062 859-421-9603

John Bradshaw Business Development jbradshaw@cmta.com 7 Forest Hills Drive Wheeling, WV 26003 304-551-3882 304-551-3882
Roger Maybrier Partner In Charge rmaybrier@cmta.com 9519 Civic Way Prospect, KY 40059 502-409-4062 859-361-0997

Bill Powell Project Manager bpowell@cmta.com 11213 Crestmont Drive Raleigh, NC 27613 919-724-5439 919-724-5439
4

John Cain Sales Executive cainj@conedceb.com 100 Summit Lake Drive Suite 210 Valhalla, NY 10595 914-400-6504
Peter Keating Dir. Of EE and Renewables keatingp@conedceb.com 7777 Leesburg Pike Suite 307 S Falls Church, VA 703-346-9839
James Dixon Executive Officer dixonj@conedceb.com 100 Summit Lake Drive Suite 210 Valhalla, NY 10595 914-266-7000

5
Hank Henning Account Executive hhenning@energysystemsgroup.com 525 N. Tryon St. Charlotte, NC 28202 910-939-6339 336-708-6913  

Chad Armstrong Sales Manger Southeast Region carmstrong@energysystemsgroup.com One Alhambra Plaza, Floor PH Coral Gables, FL 33134 954-995-0008 954-995-0008
6

John Richardson Senior Account Executive john.richardson@honeywell.com 201 S. Rogers Lane Raleigh, NC 27610 919-412-5026 919-412-5026
Dan Powel South East Energy Sales Mgr. daniel.powel@honeywell.com 300 S. Tryon Street Suite 500 Charlotte, NC 28202 980-315-9767 980-315-9767

7
Kim Smith Account Executive kimberly.l.smith@jci.com 14 Woodcross Drive Columbia, SC 29212 803-403-3719

Michael Wilson Account Executive michael.samuel.wilson@jci.com 131 Kingsland Way Piedmont, SC 29673 864-276-8222
John Poggi Account Executive john.j.poggi@jci.com 60 Loveton Circle Sparks, MD 21152 410-382-4882

8
Ryan Thordson Account Executive ryan.thordson@noresco.com 200 Perimeter Park Drive Suite A Morrisville, NC 27560 845-702-6273
Trey Crayford National Sales Director tcrayford@noresco.com 200 Perimeter Park Drive Suite A Morrisville, NC 27560 678-553-4864 770-519-6584
David Mowery Account Executive dmowery@noresco.com 200 Perimeter Park Drive Suite A Morrisville, NC 27560 919-653-7558 919-720-1607

9
Dale Cranford Energy Engineer dcranford@piedmontsg.com 1031 Nowell Road Raleigh, NC 27607 336-553-7768 336-553-7768

Gary Hill Division Manager ghill@piedmontsg.com 1031 Nowell Road Raleigh, NC 27607 919-654-5136
Jerry Spaulding Vice President jspaulding@piedmontsg.com 1031 Nowell Road Raleigh, NC 27607 919-645-5148

10
Alysa Watkins Senior Account Executive alysa.watkins@se.com 1630 Gores Landing Road SW Ocean Isle Beach, NC 28469 919-612-2432
Graham Lewis Account Executive graham.lewis@se.com 2600 Perimeter Park Dr., Ste 150 Morrisville, NC 27560 919-758-6093

Ken Broach East Region Director ken.broach@se.com 1650 W. Crosby Road Carrollton, TX 75006 972-489-6327
Barry Wilhelm Sales Team Leader barry.wilhelm@se.com 6800 Paragon Place Suite 470 Richmond, Virginia 23230 540-798-3220

Donna Byrd Regional Client Coordinator donna.byrd@se.com 4329 Cushendale Court Leland, NC 28451 919-612-2654
11

Gregg Eaton Zone Sales Manager gregg.eaton@siemens.com 8403 Benjamin Rd Tampa, FL 33634 813-261-8745
Keith Byrom Account Executive keith.byrom@siemens.com 14 Stonewall Court Irmo, SC  29063 803-960-2222
Tim Gasper Energy Solutions Team Leader - NC timothy.gasper@siemens.com 215 Southport Drive Morrisville, NC 27560 919-946-2513

12
Rich Penner Senior Account Manager rlpenner@trane.com 4501 South Tryon Street Charlotte, NC 28217 704-564-0433

Larry Cummings Southern Atlantic Manager larry.cummings@trane.com 10408 Lakeridge Parkway Suite 100 Ashland, VA 23005 804-836-7513
John Anderson Senior Account Manager john.anderson@trane.com 4501 South Tryon Street Charlotte, NC 28217 704-218-0213
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